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Offering Summary

Sale Price:
Lot Size:
Price / Acre:
Zoning:
Market:

Submarket:

Traffic Count:

$399,900

1.3 Acres

$307,615

C-3 Highway Commercial (Leesburg)
W Central Florida

Leesburg

36,549

877-518-5263 « saundersrealestate.com

Property Overview

1.3 Acre Commercial lot located on US Hwy 441, Leesburg, Fl. Zoned C-3 Highway Commercial (Leesburg) with a
General Commercial FLU, located east of the Leesburg CBD and a few miles west of the retail/mall area; AADT 36,549
vehicles. Ideal for office/retail use. Utilities: Power, city water, gas, phone/internet on/at site; Sewer and reclaimed
water across 441.

Property Highlights
e 1.3 Acres, zoned C-3 (Leesburg)
o All utilities available
o AADT: 36,549

e Located on US Hwy 441 (4-lanes)
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DEMOGRAPHICS MAP & REPORT

0.3 Miles 0.5 Miles 1 Mile

Population

Total Population
Average Age

Average Age (Male)
Average Age (Female)

Households & Income

Total Households

# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income
Average House Value

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap
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588
46
45
47

0.3 Miles

251
2.3
$68,019
$259,238

1,504
46
45
47

0.5 Miles

639
2.4
$69,719
$255,848

4,306
47
46
48

1 Mile

1,832
2.4
$69,556
$245,378
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ADVISOR BIOGRAPHY

Marvin Puryear

marvin@saundersrealestate.com
Direct: 877-518-5263 x354 | Cell: 352-267-5900

Professional Background

Marvin Puryear is a Senior Advisor at Saunders Real Estate.

Marvin's specialty is the sale of development land for large residential, commercial / retail, and industrial developments throughout Central Florida and the entire state. Marvin works
regularly with most of the national and regional homebuilders, retail and industrial developers, representing land owners in the sale of their development property.

Marvin is a native of Central Florida who, starting in Clermont, has been in the real estate industry in since 1995. For 20 years, his real estate career included being a broker for 80
agents in two international franchised brokerages in the Central Florida area: a Top-50 ERA residential brokerage and a Coldwell Banker Commercial brokerage. During this time,
Marvin was consistently one of the top selling brokers in volume and quickly became known as one of the top real estate leaders in the market, both as a company broker and as an
expert in developments and large commercial transactions. This included the sale and leasing of office, retail, industrial, and development properties. He produced detailed market
analysis and trends in residential and commercial real estate that were utilized by end users and the real estate industry.

Marvin is also a three-time award winner in commercial real estate from the Central Florida Commercial Association of Realtors. Additionally, Marvin has won numerous sales and
management awards and distinctions, including Lake County's Top Commercial Real Estate Agent award. He is a regular contributor to the Orlando Business Journal regarding
market information and recent transactions.

Before his real estate career, Marvin spent 10 years in corporate management in Chicago, IL, managing the region for the world's largest photography company and with CompUSA.

Throughout his education, Marvin attended Lake Sumter Community College and Wake Forest University, where he majored in psychology. He is a member of National Association of
Realtors (NAR), International Council of Shopping Centers (ICSC), and the Realtor Association of Lake and Sumter Counties. Marvin has also served in many industry leadership
positions including president for the Greater Lake County Association of Realtors and director for the MFRMLS.

Marvin specializes in:

+ Development Land Sales

* Property Disposition/Sales

» Land Use

« International Targeted Marketing
* Negotiation

« Property Valuation

« Seller Representation
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Serving the Southeast

T Fayetteville, Arkansas

At Saunders Real Estate, we deliver full-service real
estate solutions across the Southeast, built on more Auburn, Alabama
than 30 years of trusted experience. Our dedicated Lo
teams—experts in both land and commercial real estate
—offer tailored guidance backed by deep regional
insight and a proven track record. We believe that
successful outcomes start with strong relationships
built on trust and a shared commitment to your goals.

Thomasville, Georgia —3
Lake City, Florida

L]

QT ALC V Tampa, Florida
'};RUUIZER'AGE:S‘ — S I 0 R@

realestate.com

©2025 Saunders Real Estate, LLC. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR
REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS
SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL\ WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS,
OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.
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